
                                   IHSAA-IGHSAU 1A State Qualifier
                         Guttenburg Golf Course - Hosted by Clayton Ridge HS
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          October 22, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6069  Haley Meyer              11  Kee                          19:36.6  6:19  t 
      2    2 6116  Billie Wagner            10  South Winneshiek             19:47.4  6:23  t 
      3    3 6146  Jalyssa Blazek           11  Turkey Valley                19:52.6  6:24    
      4    4 6115  Josie Tieskoetter         9  South Winneshiek             21:02.6  6:47  t 
      5    5 6155  Sydnie Martin            11  Wapsie Valley                21:07.3  6:48    
      6    6 6159  Ava Vandaele              9  Wapsie Valley                21:07.6  6:48    
      7    7 6087  Clare Grau                9  MFL/MarMac                   21:17.4  6:52    
      8    8 6147  Jaycie Bryne             12  Turkey Valley                21:37.2  6:58    
      9      6063  Paige Feldmann           12  Janesville                   21:37.6  6:58    
     10    9 6114  Eryn Sabelka             11  South Winneshiek             21:39.9  6:59  t 
     11   10 6150  Cambree Kruse            11  Turkey Valley                21:49.7  7:02    
     12   11 6071  Alison Wagner            10  Kee                          21:52.5  7:03  t 
     13   12 6112  Megan Hageman            10  South Winneshiek             21:59.1  7:05  t 
     14   13 6130  Emerson Warnke            9  Sumner-Fredericksburg        22:07.0  7:08    
     15   14 6072  Jaylyn Walleser          10  Kee                          22:08.1  7:08  t 
     16   15 6125  Lily Mayo                10  Sumner-Fredericksburg        22:16.9  7:11    
     17   16 6018  Allie Mussman            12  Central                      23:09.9  7:28    
     18   17 6126  Molly Niewoehner         12  Sumner-Fredericksburg        23:19.6  7:31    
     19   18 6016  Taylor Moser              9  Central                      23:23.0  7:32    
     20   19 6111  Anna Dietzenbach         10  South Winneshiek             23:23.8  7:32  t 
     21   20 6014  Jaydin Dettman            9  Central                      23:29.1  7:34    
     22   21 6092  Kaylee Welch              9  MFL/MarMac                   23:29.1  7:34    
     23   22 6129  Karee Schult             12  Sumner-Fredericksburg        23:37.4  7:37    
     24   23 6117  Ella Willey              10  South Winneshiek             23:45.8  7:39  t 
     25   24 6127  Lillian Sassmann         11  Sumner-Fredericksburg        23:49.1  7:40    
     26   25 6131  Madison Wilkens          11  Sumner-Fredericksburg        23:54.7  7:42    
     27   26 6157  Macey Schmit             12  Wapsie Valley                23:59.2  7:44    
     28      6076  Emma Doyl                11  Maquoketa Valley             24:01.0  7:44    
     29   27 6113  Emma Houdek              12  South Winneshiek             24:01.9  7:45  t 
     30   28 6070  Reagan Mudderman         11  Kee                          24:02.7  7:45  t 
     31   29 6068  Alaina Bakewell          10  Kee                          24:23.5  7:52  t 
     32   30 6153  Mary Bodensteiner        11  Wapsie Valley                24:33.4  7:55    
     33      6040  Mily Schilling           10  Dunkerton                    24:35.8  7:55    
     34   31 6128  Ava Schult                9  Sumner-Fredericksburg        24:36.9  7:56    
     35   32 6049  Brooke Amling             9  Edgewood-Colesburg           25:04.8  8:05    
     36   33 6086  Ayla Gerndt               9  MFL/MarMac                   25:06.3  8:05    
     37      6005  Lindsey Hospodarsky      10  Alburnett                    25:08.3  8:06    
     38      6025  Abby Gaul                12  Clayton Ridge                25:24.0  8:11    
     39   34 6158  Lily Schwickerath         9  Wapsie Valley                25:27.5  8:12    
     40   35 6154  Dakota East               9  Wapsie Valley                25:38.9  8:16    
     41      6038  Bethany Christians       12  Dunkerton                    25:47.7  8:19    
     42      6037  Genny Brown              12  Dunkerton                    25:48.1  8:19    
     43   36 6091  Cadence Weber            10  MFL/MarMac                   25:48.3  8:19    
     44      6103  Sandra Lopez              9  Postville                    25:53.9  8:21    
     45   37 6054  Alex Schmitz             12  Edgewood-Colesburg           25:55.7  8:21    
     46   38 6088  Ruby Koeller              9  MFL/MarMac                   26:15.3  8:28    
     47   39 6149  Hailey Elsbernd          11  Turkey Valley                26:31.6  8:33    
     48   40 6090  Alexis Ross              10  MFL/MarMac                   26:53.1  8:40    
     49   41 6050  Claire Aulwes             9  Edgewood-Colesburg           27:00.0  8:42    
     50      6041  Lauren Wolfensberger      9  Dunkerton                    27:08.7  8:45    
     51      6003  Isabelle Graubard         9  Alburnett                    27:17.4  8:47    
     52   42 6013  Madelyn Gregerson        09  Central                      27:18.3  8:48    
     53   43 6052  Ava Kerns                 9  Edgewood-Colesburg           27:41.1  8:55    
     54      6077  Allison Hogan             9  Maquoketa Valley             27:44.2  8:56    
     55   44 6151  Kourtney Schmidt         11  Turkey Valley                27:51.4  8:58    
     56   45 6051  Jessica Avianeda         12  Edgewood-Colesburg           27:55.2  9:00    
     57      6139  Ashlynn Boldt             9  Tripoli                      28:06.6  9:03    
     58   46 6053  Schyler Meyer            10  Edgewood-Colesburg           28:07.0  9:03    
     59      6078  Jordan Hogan             11  Maquoketa Valley             29:00.9  9:21    
     60      6140  Allison Morey            11  Tripoli                      29:01.5  9:21    
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      6004  Madison Graubard         12  Alburnett                    29:08.9  9:23    
     62   47 6015  Maci Kluesner            12  Central                      29:25.2  9:29    
     63   48 6055  Lynn Uhlenkamp           10  Edgewood-Colesburg           29:33.8  9:31    
     64      6064  Kailey Hjelemeland       10  Janesville                   31:38.5 10:12    
     65      6065  Brielle Parkes            9  Janesville                   34:09.5 11:00    
     66   49 6156  Liza Riordan              9  Wapsie Valley                36:02.7 11:37    
     67      6066  Izzy Weekley             10  Janesville                   44:36.0 14:22    
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       1.    46  South Winneshiek                           (21:34.6  107:52.8 3:36.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Billie Wagner             10 19:47.4
       2      4  Josie Tieskoetter          9 21:02.6
       3      9  Eryn Sabelka              11 21:39.9
       4     12  Megan Hageman             10 21:59.1
       5     19  Anna Dietzenbach          10 23:23.8
       6   ( 23) Ella Willey               10 23:45.8
       7   ( 27) Emma Houdek               12 24:01.9

       2.    83  Kee                                        (22:24.7  112:03.4 4:46.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Haley Meyer               11 19:36.6
       2     11  Alison Wagner             10 21:52.5
       3     14  Jaylyn Walleser           10 22:08.1
       4     28  Reagan Mudderman          11 24:02.7
       5     29  Alaina Bakewell           10 24:23.5

       3.    91  Sumner-Fredericksburg                      (23:02.0  115:10.0 1:42.1)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Emerson Warnke             9 22:07.0
       2     15  Lily Mayo                 10 22:16.9
       3     17  Molly Niewoehner          12 23:19.6
       4     22  Karee Schult              12 23:37.4
       5     24  Lillian Sassmann          11 23:49.1
       6   ( 25) Madison Wilkens           11 23:54.7
       7   ( 31) Ava Schult                 9 24:36.9

       4.   101  Wapsie Valley                              (23:15.0  116:15.0 4:20.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Sydnie Martin             11 21:07.3
       2      6  Ava Vandaele               9 21:07.6
       3     26  Macey Schmit              12 23:59.2
       4     30  Mary Bodensteiner         11 24:33.4
       5     34  Lily Schwickerath          9 25:27.5
       6   ( 35) Dakota East                9 25:38.9
       7   ( 49) Liza Riordan               9 36:02.7

       5.   104  Turkey Valley                              (23:32.5  117:42.5 7:58.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Jalyssa Blazek            11 19:52.6
       2      8  Jaycie Bryne              12 21:37.2
       3     10  Cambree Kruse             11 21:49.7
       4     39  Hailey Elsbernd           11 26:31.6
       5     44  Kourtney Schmidt          11 27:51.4

       6.   135  MFL/MarMac                                 (24:23.3  121:56.4 4:57.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Clare Grau                 9 21:17.4
       2     21  Kaylee Welch               9 23:29.1
       3     33  Ayla Gerndt                9 25:06.3
       4     36  Cadence Weber             10 25:48.3
       5     38  Ruby Koeller               9 26:15.3
       6   ( 40) Alexis Ross               10 26:53.1
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       7.   143  Central                                    (25:21.1  126:45.5 6:15.3)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Allie Mussman             12 23:09.9
       2     18  Taylor Moser               9 23:23.0
       3     20  Jaydin Dettman             9 23:29.1
       4     42  Madelyn Gregerson         09 27:18.3
       5     47  Maci Kluesner             12 29:25.2

       8.   198  Edgewood-Colesburg                         (26:43.4  133:36.8 2:50.4)
     ====================================================
       1     32  Brooke Amling              9 25:04.8
       2     37  Alex Schmitz              12 25:55.7
       3     41  Claire Aulwes              9 27:00.0
       4     43  Ava Kerns                  9 27:41.1
       5     45  Jessica Avianeda          12 27:55.2
       6   ( 46) Schyler Meyer             10 28:07.0
       7   ( 48) Lynn Uhlenkamp            10 29:33.8


